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Num

Nom pilote

3 MONTECOT GRALL

14 NICOGOSSIAN
6 SEGUIN
35 VILOTTE
2 HERITEAU
26 PAWLIK
5 FLEURY
39 DAPP
27 RAPICAULT
11 EMERY
7 ESTEVES VIEIRA
34 ROUXEL
10 VOISINE
49 MARY
25 JUIN
8 ROY
4 GROUSSET

Prénom pilote
Louis
Alexandre
Charles
Frangois
Flavio
Stanislas
Pierre-Lou
Axel
Benoit
Paul

Axel

Enzo
Mathieu
Eric

Alex
Matthieu
Thomas

Club

ASK ANCENIS

ASK LAMBALLE

ASK ANCENIS

ASK LOHEAC

ASK RACING KART CHALLANDAIS
ASK ANCENIS

ASK ANCENIS

ACO

ACO

ASK LOHEAC

ACO

ASK ANCENIS

ASK ANCENIS

ASK RACING KART CHALLANDAIS
ACO

ASK PLUMELIAU

ASK PLUMELIAU

Championnat de LIGUE de Karting
BRETAGNE PAYS de LOIRE

LE MANS
Pré-finale Finale
20 27
16 16
25 20
6 13
9 11
11 9
4 5
8 7
13 10
7 6
3 4
10 8
5 3
2
abs abs
abs abs

ROTAX
Classement Provisoire
ANCENIS
Pré-finale Finale

27 25
20 20
16 1
10 16
11 10
9 11
13 13
8 9
6 2
4 6
5 8

abs abs
0 7
2 4
7 0
3 5
1 3

LOHEAC

Pré-finale

Finale

LAVAL
Pré-finale

Finale

TOTAL
99
72
62
45
41
40
35
32
31
23
20
18
15
10

8
8
4

Retrait 1

Retrait 2

Total Final
99
72
62
45
41
40
35
32
31
23
20
18
15
10
8
8
4



